Sarasota School of Arts and Sciences
Student Fees
2018-2019

To Expedite this process: please include your check, for the student fees, in your student packet/forms. You will only
need to stand in the Finance/Student Fees line if you are paying with cash or need financial assistance for uniforms

Theatre Field Trip (s) Fee: $15.00
Covers admission cost for your child to attend all Theatre Field Trips for the 2018-2019

school year. You will be informed of the scheduled plays and dates.

Science Field Trips and Lab Fee: $20.00

Covers cost for Science-based field trips and Science Lab consumables for the 2018-2019

school year. (Lab Fees, Mote or Selby Gardens, Bishop Planetarium)

Consumables: $10.00

Covers the cost of classroom consumables, including the SSA+S Cinch Backpack

Agenda Book: $10.00 *

This will provide your student with an agenda book, your student will be given this book on

the first day of school. Replacement agenda books are sold at the front desk for $10.00.

Locker Rental Fee: $5.00 *

The school will provide the lock for your student's locker.

*If your student qualifies for the Free or Reduced lunch program, you will only need to pay for your

student's Agenda Book and Locker Fee. Proof of qualification is required. ($15.00)
Total Due: $60.00

If you have any questions, please contact Missy Wachob 330-1855 Ext 1457

Please detach and attach with payment 77
Ways to Pay

Mail - check (put your student's name on the memo line) made payable to Sarasota School of Arts and Sciences

717 Central Avenue

Sarasota, FL 34236
Deliver - you can bring the check (put your student's name on the memo line) with you to Schedule pick up.

Credit Card - Name on card

Card # | | | |

Zip Code Exp. Date Amount
Security Card (3 digit # on back of card)

Signature

Student Name: Grade:




